Bus

Bus 709 B 709 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lech, Riifiplatz — Warth, Steffisalpe Lech, Rifiplatz — Warth, Steffisalpe
10 StOpS Monday 07:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35
Lech, Rifiplatz

Wednesday 07:35
Lech, Dorfhus

Thursday 07:35
Lech, Landbrugg

Friday 07:35
Lech, Brunnenhof
Lech, Feuerwehrhaus Saturday 07:35
Lech, Bodenalpe Sunday 07:35

Lech, Biirstegg Route info

Lech, Wanghus Direction: Lech, Riifiplatz

Stops: 10
Warth, Dorfplatz

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
Warth, Steffisalpe

¥ f LII7 B
- - | 1 "
/ .
’ = ¥
o T s
o | o o Cirarane
L 3 o
A g g e
+*
+ -
3] e + 5=
L . %
= if Nafther Wannenkopf “m
< Warthe e
941 m
| / Harn
pi 2756
8 Lochschartenturm
2381 m Plisekopf
g
#
1 {glle
] 23
]
'
- 4 rhi
. '\_L;jll_\ x e Rappenspltze
' - I ; 2472’ m
s ahe E i
! (e Schaferkaple e
fosemne 2416 m
. 1835 m - -
]
", [
j- i L
il /. Wiasterkopf
—£/) T 2310m
)
#
g u
. o
o
v

@ OpenStreetMapecontributors

B 709 —B 709 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-709-976401635-3226009154
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-709-976401635-3226009154
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-709-976401635-3226009154

Direction Route schedule

Warth, Steffisalpe — Lech, Riifiplatz Warth, Steffisalpe — Lech, Riifiplatz
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Warth, Steffisalpe
Wednesday
Warth, Dorfplatz
Thursday
Lech, Wanghus
Friday
Lech, Birstegg
Lech, Bodenalpe Saturday
Lech, Feuerwehrhaus Sunday
Lech, Brunnenhof
Route info
Lech, Landbrugg Direction: Warth, Steffisalpe
Stops: 10

Lech, Dorfhus
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Lech, Rifiplatz

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

709 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lech
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-709-976401635-3226009154

